
 

 
 

March 
Higher Education: Inclusion, Equity and Social Justice 

Wed 9th March (12:00 to 13:00) 

 

Education research and discipline-based signature pedagogies 

Thurs 10th March (12:00 to 13:00) 

 

Curriculum review, design and redesign, active learning strategies 

Wed 16th March (12:00 to 13:00) 

 

Coaching and Mentoring in the context of supervision 

Wed 23rd March (12:00 to 13:00) 

  



 

 

 

April 
 

Aligned Curriculum Design (Using LEAP approach)  

Wed 6th April (12:00 to 13:00) 

 

 

Pedagogical practices for fully online programmes  

Wed 13th April (12:00 to 13:00) 

  



 

 

 

May 
 

Blended and Flipped Classroom  

Wed 11th May (12:00 to 13:00) 

 

 

Co-Creating teaching and learning (rational pedagogies)   

Wed 13th April (12:00 to 13:00) 

  



 

 

 

June 
 

What is it that we take for granted? The hidden curriculum 

Wed 1st June (12:00 to 13:00) 

 

 

Transition to HE: The 21st century graduate 

Wed 8th June (12:00 to 13:00) 

 

 

Blended and Flipped Classroom 

Wed 9th June (12:00 to 13:00) 



 

 

 

July 
 

FUSION LEARNING CONFERENCE 

Thursday 14th July (12:00) 

 

 

 

 


